
Determine which pedestal size is best for your installation based on 
the average vehicle height (center of window) for your intended use. 

Dual height pedestals are available to accommodate vehicles of 
varying heights. Custom heights and reaches can be obtained by 
contacting custom@pedestalpro.com.

SUV

RV

Bus

Bottom of WindowMake and Model Center of Window Top of Window

46”
48”
49”

Acura MDX
Toyota Forerunner
Lexus GX470

55.5”
56.5”
58.5”

65”
65”
68”

57”Small Size RV 69.5” 82”

70”
70”

School Bus
City Bus

84”
84”

98”
98”

Car
34”
38”
39”

Chevrolet Corvette
Honda Accord
Mercedes Benz S430

39.5”
46.5”
47”

45”
53”
55”

Pickup

Delivery

Semi

51”
53”
54”

Chevy Suburban
Dodge Ram 1500
Ford F-150

61”
62”
62.5”

71”
71”
71”

67”UPS or FedEx Trucks 77.5” 88”

92”Any Make/Model 98” 104”

CAR

SUV

SEMI

42”
pedestal

48”
pedestal

84”
dual height
pedestal

6”
curb

48”

54”

6”
curb

6”
curb

90”

center of window

center of window
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